Dilutien

SOLUTIONS

A Dosatron International, Inc. Company

To order now, call 1-800-451-6628

Flow Restrictor
Part #:

FR34-3GPM
FR34-7GPM
FR34-9GPM
FR34-10GPM
FR1-20GPM

Flow Restrictors limit the flow of water.

It is recommended to install a flow
restrictor on the inlet side of the
Dosatron unit if there is any possibility
of overflowing the unit.

Description

3/4” - 3 GPM Max FR34-3GPM
3/4” - 7 GPM Max FR34-7GPM
3/4” - 9 GPM Max FR34-9GPM
3/4” - 10 GPM Max FR34-10GPM
17 - 20 GPM Max FR1-20GPM
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Dilutien

SOLUTIONS

A Dosatron International, Inc. Company

To order now, call 1-800-451-6628

Flow Restrictor
Part #:

* FR34-14GPM
* FR200-40GPM

Flow Restrictors limit the flow of water.

It is recommended to install a flow
restrictor on the inlet side of the
Dosatron unit if there is any possibility
of overflowing the unit.

Description

3/4” - female NPT 14 GPM

Max. PVC FR34-14GPM

Description

1 1/2” female NPT 40 GPM
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